TOWN OF BLACKSTONE
RESULTS OF STATE PRIMARY

September 6, 2012
WARDENS: Precinct #1 Margaret T. Keegan
Precinct #2 Corrine T. Beane
Precinct #3 Frederick J. Stone

The polls opened at 7 a.m. and closed at 8 p.m.

The votes were recorded as follows:

DEMOCRATIC PARTY
*Denotes winner for Blackstone
Prec#1  Democrat 76
Prec #2  Democrat 109
Prec #3  Democrat 45

Total 230

PREC1 PREC2 PREC3 TOTAL

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

*Elizabeth A. Warren 64 82 32 178
Write-Ins 3 1 0 4
Blanks 9 26 13 48

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS--
Second District

*James P. McGovern T 60 84 36 180
William Feegbeh ' 8 9 4 21
Write-Ins 0 0 0 0
Blanks ] 16 5 29

COUNCILLOR--Seventh District
Write-Ins 1 1 0 2
Blanks 75 108 45 228

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT--
Worcester and Norfolk District

*Richard T. Moore 70 102 40 212
Write-Ins 0 0 0 0
Blanks 6 7 5 18



REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT-

Eighth Worcester District
*Robert J. Dubois
Write-Ins

Blanks

CLERK OF COURTS--Worcester County

*Dennis P. McManus
Write-Ins
Blanks

REGISTER OF DEEDS--Worcester District

*Anthony J. Vigliotti
Write-Ins
Blanks

*Denotes winner for Blackstone

SENATOR IN CONGRESS
*Scott P. Brown

Write-Ins

Blanks

63 97 35

2 0 0
11 12 10
64 85 36

0 0 0
12 24 9
63 86 39

0 0 0
13 23 6

REPUBLICAN PARTY

Prec #1  Republican

Prec #2  Republican

Prec #3  Republican
Total

PREC1 PREC2 PREC3

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS--

Second District
Write-Ins
Blanks

COUNCILLOR--Seventh District

*Jennie L. Caissie
Write-Ins
Blanks

38 46 34
0 0. 0
0 1 0
1 1 0

37 46 34

24 37 26
0 0 0

14 10 8

195

33

185

45

188

42

38
47
34
119

TOTAL

118

117

87

32




SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT--
Worcester and Norfolk District
Write-Ins

Blanks

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT--
Eighth Worcester District

*Kevin J. Kuros
Write-Ins
Blanks

CLERK OF COURTS--Worcester County

- Write-Ins

Blanks

REGISTER OF DEEDS—-Worcester
District

Write-Ins

Blanks

38

30

37

37

45

42

46

47

GREEN-RAINBOW PARTY

*Denotes winner for Blackstone

SENATOR IN CONGRESS
Write-Ins
Blanks

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS--
Secend District

Write-Ins

Blanks

COUNCILLOR--Seventh District
Write-Ins
Blanks

Prec #1
Prec #2
Prec #3

34

28

34

34

Green-Rainbow
Green-Rainbow
Green-Rainbow

Total

PREC1 PREC2 PREC3

117

100

19

117

118

oo o o

TOTAL



SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT-
Worcester and Norfolk District

Write-Ins
Blanks

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT--
Eighth Worcester District

Write-Ins

Blanks

CLERK OF COURTS--Worcester County
Write-Ins
Blanks

REGISTER OF DEEDS--Worcester District
Write-Ins
Blanks

The polls were closed at 8 p.m.
ELIGIBLE VOTERS--6156

Total voters--all parties--349

.06% of the eligible voters cast ballots.

Claudette C. Dolinski
Interim Town Clerk of Blackstone



