

**TOWN OF BLACKSTONE
RESULTS OF STATE PRIMARY
September 6, 2012**

WARDENS:	Precinct #1	Margaret T. Keegan
	Precinct #2	Corrine T. Beane
	Precinct #3	Frederick J. Stone

The polls opened at 7 a.m. and closed at 8 p.m.

The votes were recorded as follows:

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

*Denotes winner for Blackstone

Prec #1	Democrat	76
Prec #2	Democrat	109
Prec #3	Democrat	45
	Total	230

PREC 1	PREC 2	PREC 3	TOTAL
---------------	---------------	---------------	--------------

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

*Elizabeth A. Warren	64	82	32	178
Write-Ins	3	1	0	4
Blanks	9	26	13	48

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS--

Second District

*James P. McGovern	60	84	36	180
William Feegbeh	8	9	4	21
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	8	16	5	29

COUNCILLOR--Seventh District

Write-Ins	1	1	0	2
Blanks	75	108	45	228

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT--

Worcester and Norfolk District

*Richard T. Moore	70	102	40	212
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	6	7	5	18

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT--

Eighth Worcester District

*Robert J. Dubois	63	97	35	195
Write-Ins	2	0	0	2
Blanks	11	12	10	33

CLERK OF COURTS--Worcester County

*Dennis P. McManus	64	85	36	185
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	12	24	9	45

REGISTER OF DEEDS--Worcester District

*Anthony J. Vigliotti	63	86	39	188
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	13	23	6	42

REPUBLICAN PARTY

*Denotes winner for Blackstone

Prec #1	Republican	38
Prec #2	Republican	47
Prec #3	Republican	34
	Total	119

PREC 1 PREC 2 PREC 3 TOTAL

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

*Scott P. Brown	38	46	34	118
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	0	1	0	1

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS--

Second District

Write-Ins	1	1	0	2
Blanks	37	46	34	117

COUNCILLOR--Seventh District

*Jennie L. Caissie	24	37	26	87
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	14	10	8	32

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT--

Worcester and Norfolk District

Write-Ins	0	2	0	2
Blanks	38	45	34	117

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT--

Eighth Worcester District

*Kevin J. Kuros	30	42	28	100
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	8	5	6	19

CLERK OF COURTS--Worcester County

Write-Ins	1	1	0	2
Blanks	37	46	34	117

REGISTER OF DEEDS--Worcester

District

Write-Ins	1	0	0	1
Blanks	37	47	34	118

GREEN-RAINBOW PARTY

*Denotes winner for Blackstone

Prec #1	Green-Rainbow	0
Prec #2	Green-Rainbow	0
Prec #3	Green-Rainbow	0
	Total	0

PREC 1 PREC 2 PREC 3 TOTAL

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	0	0	0	0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS--

Second District

Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	0	0	0	0

COUNCILLOR--Seventh District

Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	0	0	0	0

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT--

Worcester and Norfolk District

Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	0	0	0	0

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT--

Eighth Worcester District

Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	0	0	0	0

CLERK OF COURTS--Worcester County

Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	0	0	0	0

REGISTER OF DEEDS--Worcester District

Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
Blanks	0	0	0	0

The polls were closed at 8 p.m.

ELIGIBLE VOTERS--6156

Total voters--all parties--349

.06% of the eligible voters cast ballots.

Claudette C. Dolinski

Claudette C. Dolinski

Interim Town Clerk of Blackstone